VEHICLE: 12

12 GS PM
1 3:05 p.m.
2 3:06 p.m.
3 3:08 p.m.
4 3:11 p.m.
5 3:11 p.m.
6 3:12 p.m.
7 3:12 p.m.
8 3:13 p.m.
9 None
10 3:14 p.m.
11 3:15 p.m.
12 3:16 p.m.
13 3:16 p.m.

Aug. 14, 2023

BUS 12

MCGAUGHEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MT ZION GRADE SCHOOL

MT ZION INTERMEDIATE

BURGENER DR & LINDA CT

522 SHONNA DR

234 CHERYL DR

CHERYL DR & MCGAUGHEY DR

420 MCGAUGHEY DR

580 MINTLER DR

MINTLER DR & E WALNUT ST

605 KIRK DR

400 MADDOX DR

BENTON & MADDOX

DRIVER: Unassigned



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

3:17 p.m.

3:17 p.m.

3:18 p.m.

3:19 p.m.

3:19 p.m.

None

3:20 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:21 p.m.

3:22 p.m.

3:22 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

BENTON DR & PARK DR

BENTON DR & E WALNUT ST

535 E WALNUT ST

630 E WALNUT ST

700 LAWRENCE DR

620 LAWRENCE DR

560 LAWRENCE ST

Right past Wagoner

LAWRENCE DR & MADDOX DR

BURGENER DR & PEARL CT

305 BURGENER DR

215 BURGENER DR

BUS LOT (455 ELM ST)



